CITY OF ALAMEDA
Memorandum

To: Honorable Mayor and
Members of the City Council

From: Annie To
Finance Director

Date: April 22, 2021

Re: List of Warrants for Ratification

This is to certify that the claims listed on the attached check register and shown below have been approved
by the proper officials and against the City in accordance with their respective amounts as indicated.

Check Numbers Amount
327182 - 327509 (Vendor Checks) $ 2,333,801.17
V44850 - V45106 (Vendor and Retiree Medical Benefit Reimbursements ACHSs) $ 317,455.42
EFT1849 - EFT1853 (Vendor Wire Transfers) $ 1,871,816.30
295844 - 327412 (Void Checks) $ (17,081.94)

Following-up on the City Council's inquiry regarding vehicle maintenance at the January 19, 2021 meeting,
Public Works and Alameda Police Department has confirmed that no funds were spent on the Police Department
armored (SWAT) vehicle in the attached bills for ratification

GRAND TOTAL $ 4,505,990.95

Respectfully submitted,

Finanee Director

BILLS #5-B
Council Warrants 05/04/2021 5/4/2021



SUNGARD PEMNTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/07/2021
TIME: 19:12:11

PAGE NUMEBER: 1
VENCHKLL
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

FUND - Q01 - GENERAL

CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED ————— e VENDOR-———m——mm————— ACCT ————~—~DESCRIPTION-—————— AMOUNT
00010 04/08/21 46306 ACCERLA INC §1066 FERMIT SOFTWARE 5,317.68
00010 04/08/21 57617 FIRST WESTERN BANK & TRUS 61990 PROF 8VCS 227.90
00010 04/08/21 49657 AT.AMEDA FAMILY SERVICES 61060 FIRST 5 CRANT 4,329.68
00010 ga/08/21 49657 ALAMEDA FAMILY SERVICES 61060 FIRST 5 CRANT 4,246.08
00010 04/08/21 49657 ALAMEDA FAMILY SERVICES 61060 FIRST 5 GRANT 8,117.33
00010 04/08/21 49657 ALAMEDA FAMILY SERVICES 61060 FIRST 5 GRANT 6,052.08

TOTAL CHECK 22,745.15
00010 va/08/21 28573 ATAMEDA HISTORICAL MUSEUM 68120 ARCHIVAL SVCS 3,550.00
00010 04/08/21 48859 ATAMEDA LODGE ¥ 1015 BPOE 68120 PARKING LOT LEASE 3,105.00
00010 c4a/08/21 coogz ATLAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 322.74
00010 c4/08/21 coosz ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 3,504.71

TOTAL CHECK 3,827.45
00010 04/08/21 34893 ALAMEDA MUNICIFAL POWER 212510 RECCNNECT FEES 5,732.70
00010 o4a/08/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA GROUF INC 67100 LEGAL ADS 101.25
00010 o4a/08/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA GROUP INC 67100 LEGAL ADS 123.75
00010 oa/08/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA CROUP INC 67100 LEGAL ADS 213.75

TOTAL CHECK 438.75
00010 04/08/21 54117 ALLIANCE GRAPHICS INC 20290 ADR SALES TAX ACCRUAL ~3.51
00010 c4/08/21 54117 ALLIANCE GRAPHICS INC 51090 FIRE INSTRUCTION SHIR 3.51
00010 o4/08/21 54117 ALLIANCE CGRAPHICS INC 51090 FIRE INSTRUCTTON SHIR 767.21

TOTAL CHECK : 767.21
00010 04/08/21 54258 AMAZON.COM LLC 53030 BOOKS SUPPLIES EQUIFPMENT 21.07
00010 04/08/21 41811 AMERICAN RIVER COLLEGE 61250 TUITION 92.00
00010 04/08/21 01160 PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE CO 62010 PLHONE 459 .16
00010 oa/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 PHONE 545.08
00010 o4/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 PHONE 2,941.20
00010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 LANDLINE PHCNE 860.82
00010 g4a/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 LANDLINE PHONE 13.85
00010 oa/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 THONE 182.50

TOTAL CHECK 4,543 .55
Q0010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 CITY HALL FQCUS PH CH 48.00
Q0010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 CITY HALL FOUOUS PH CH 24.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 CITY HALL FQCUS FH CH 24.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 BAT&T £2010 CITY HALL FQCUS FH CH 72.00
00010 c4/08/21 30632 ATET 62010 CITY HALL FQCUS FH CH 96.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS PH CH 120.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS FH CH 120.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 ATET 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS PH CH 168.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS PH CH 168.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS PH CH 384.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 RT&T 62010 CITY HALL FQCUS PH CH 448.00
00010 o4/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS PH CH 144.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 ATET 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS PH CH 192,00




SUNGARD PENTRMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 04/07/2021" CITY OF ATLAMEDA VENCHK11
TIME: 19:12:11 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21
FUND - 001 — GENERATL
CASH ACCT DATE TSSUED —————————mm——mm VENDOR —— ————————m e — ACCT ——mmeeem DESCRIPTION-—————— AMOUNT
00010 04/08/21 30632 AT&ET 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS PH CH 240.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 ATET 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS FH CE 2556.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 CITY HALL FOCUS FH CE 288.00
00010 04/08/21 30632 AT&T £2010 CITY HALL FOCUS PH CH ~845.24
TOTAL CHECK 1,946.76
00010 c4a/08/21 30632 AT&T 62010 LANDLINE PE STAT 3 47.98
46240 AT&T CALNET VOID: MULTI STUE CHECK
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 70.16
00010 04/08/21 45240 AT&T CATNET &2010 DHONE 173.92
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 DHONE 70.16
00010 04/08/21 48240 ATsT CALNET 62010 DHONE 70.16
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 DHONE 140.33
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 DHONE 70.16
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CATNET 62010 PHONE 146.46
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET . 62010 PHONE 173.92
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PEONE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 110.73
coo10 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23 .49
00010 04a/08/21 46240 ATET CALNET 52010 BEONE 21.83
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 FINANCE MODEM LINE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PIONE 49.55
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&ET CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 ATET . CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.48%
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.48
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.4%
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CATNET 62010 DHONE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 FINANCE FAX LINE 23.56
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.49
00010 04/08/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 DHONE 182.50
00610 04/08/21 462490 AT&T CALNET 62010 PHONE 23.49
TOTAT. CHECK 1,665.79
00010 04/08/21 57221 AUTOZONE STORES LLC 72010 AUTO PARTS 122.45
00010 04/08/21 55898 AUTUMN PRESS 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -26.81
000Lo 04/08/21 55898 AUTUMN PRESS 61060 PLAN UPDATE 12,448.64
00010 04/08/21 55898 AUTUMN PRESS 61080 FLAN UPDATE 28.81
TOTAT, CHECK 12,448.64
00010 04/08/21 57580 AVINEOW TNC 73020 GIS PROJECT 200.00
00010 04/08/21 58852 BIG TEX TRAILER WORLD INC 55010 TRAILER 4,369.67
00010 04/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPAENY IN 53030 BOOKS 294,87
00010 ca/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOOKS 452.41
00010 04,/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOOKS 553.12
00010 04/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOOKS 479,08
00010 04/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOOKS 120.84



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 04/07/2021 CITY OF ALAMEDA VENCEK11
TIME: 18:12:11 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1C/21

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CRSH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————w VENDOR—————————————— ACCT e DESCRIPTION-——————— AMOUNT
00010 04/08/21 Qo252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOOKS 564.62
opol1g 04/08/21 Q0252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOOCKS 162.59
00010 04/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOQKS 466,23
00010 p4/08/21 Q0252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 . BOOKS 91.84
00010 04/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOOKS 325.01
00010 04/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 33030 BOCKS 408.97
000190 04/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOOKS 975.14
00010 04/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY TN 53030 BOOKS 673.46
00010 04/08/21 00252 BAKER & TAYLOR COMPANY IN 53030 BOOKS 256.31

TOTAL CHECK 5,824.49
00010 04/08/21 54935 GVP VENTURES INC §1060 EXECUTIVE SEARCH 3,495.85
00010 p4a/08/21 00058 BOETHING TREELAND FARMS I 61060 TREES 1,710.23
00010 04/08/21 52166 STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPT 61060 FY 20/21 DTSC COST ESTIMA 3,147.59
00010 04/08/21 51254 CALIFORNIZ EBUILDINGS 212391  BUILDING STD FEE 1,931.40
00010 04/08/21 39947 CALTRONICS BUSINESS SYSTE 66400 COPIER MAINT 36.99
00010 pa/08/21 39947 CALTRONICS BUSINESS SYSTE 66400 COPIER MAINT 158.71
00010 v4a/08/21 39947 CALTRONICS BUSINESS SYSTE 66400 COPIER MAINT 9.03

TOTAL CHECK 204.73
00010 o4/08/21 58816 CENTURY COMMERCIAL SERVIC 66010 CUTSIDE REPAIR 12,380.03
00010 04/08/21 E8BL6 CENTURY COMMERCIAL SERVIC 66010 OUTSIDE REPAIR 728.G0
geolo o4/08/21 58816 CENTURY COMMERCIAL SERVIC 66010 QUTSIDE REPAIR 2,003.26
00010 04/08/21 58816 CENTURY COMMERCIAL SERVIC 46010 OUTSIDE REPAIR 930.91
00010 - 04/08/21 58816 CENTURY COMMERCIAL SERVIC 66010 OUTSIDE REPAIR 1,763.81

TOTAL CHECK 17,806.01
00010 04/08/21 56949 HARRISON SHINCG-CHUN 65130 MEALS 147.00
00010 04/08/21 50437 CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING 61060 COPIER LEASE 250.42
00010 04/08/21 54520 CITY OF FRESNQ FOLTCE DEP §1250 TUTTION 910.00
00010 o4/08/21 45536 COMCAST 62020 TV SVCS 252 .47
00010 04/08/21 46894 JOSHUE CROSSLEY 65130 LODAING 422.70
00010 oa/08/21 46894 JOSOUA CROSSLEY 65130 MEALS 160.00

TOTAL CHECK 582.70
00010 04/08/21 58844 CUBIC ITS INC 61060 REPLCE STALE CK302667 429.03
00010 c4a/08/21 57618 CUMMINS INC 72010 AUTO PARTS 155.35
Q0010 04/08/21 58836 CECILE DE LA CRUZ 37270 REFUND-EOOK. RETURNED 6.99
00010 casos/21 34026 DELL MARKETING LP 91010 REPLACEMENT LAPTCP 2,778.69
00010 oa/08/21 00272 DEMCC SUPPLY INC 53060 SUPFLIES 218.61
00010 04/08/21 57365 DENNTS & JOINER 51610 CHIEFS EXAM 12,000.00

00010 04/08/21 46885 RYAN DERESPINI 65130 MEALS 147.00




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/07/2021
TIME: 19:12:11

FUND - 001 - GENERAT:

CASHE ACCT DATE ISSUED
00010 04/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/08/21
00010 ca/08/21
00010 o4/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/08/21
00010 04a/08/21
00010 o4/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/08/21
00010 Q4/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/08/21
00010 aa/08/21
00010 04/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 D4a/08/21
00010 04/08/21
oool0 04/08/21
0001cC oa/08/21
000lc ga/08/21
00010 04/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00610 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
c0010 04/08/21
c0010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/08/21
00010 c4/08/21

46895

58623
50319
50319
23369
58834
58834

00126
00126

00676
00676
00678

00128
53746
56762
32898
32898
32898
52150
50875
56886
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
56861

54840

CITY OQF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

RYAN DERESPINI

DOER MARINE

SCOTT HENRY
SCOTT HENRY

OPERATTIONS

DOLE
DOLE

PARK STREET BUSINESS ASSN

FIRE DRAGON
FIRE DRAGON

BAST BAY BLUE FRINT & SUP
EAST EAY BLUE PRINT & SUR

EBMUD
EBMUD
EEMUD

ENCINAL HARDWARE

FARELLA BRAUN + MARTEL LL
JOSE FERNANDEZ

MARGARET J GLENN
MARGARET J GLENN
MARGARET J GLENN

JAMES FORREST FISHER
MATTHEW FCRTAYON
FRANCISCO FRAGA DEANDRADE
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY
GOLDEN STATE EMERGCENCY
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY
GRAPHTEK HOSTING LLC

HINDERLITER DE LLAMAS & A

55030
65130
65140
22410
51060
61060

66400
53050

63030
63030
63030

51010
61010
&10&0
53030
53020
53030
651320
51612
65130
2029¢
66040
66040
20290
66040
66040
20290
66040
66040
61060

61060

PARKING

DIVE TEAM EQUIP
MEALS

PARKING

EIZA PAYMENT

FEED ALAMEDZA DPROG

DUBLIC ART GRANT

PRINTING SVCS
PRINTING sSVCS

WATER EOC
WATER
WATER

JANTTORIAL STURS

LEGAL, SERVICES

GRAPHIC DESIGN SERVICES
BCOKS—-TRATNING
BOOKS-TRAINING

CREDIT MEMO

MEALS

REIMEB CAPTAIN EXAM SU
MEALS

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
AUTO REPAIR

LAUTO REFPALIR

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
AUTO REPLIR

AUTO REPAIR

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
AUTO REPAIR

AUTQ REPAIR

WEB SERVER - STORING OLD

2020-21 SALES TAX AUDITS

PAGE NUMBER: 4
VENCHKL1
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

AMOUNT

17.00
164.00

i8s.02

147.00
17.00
164.00

1,316.72

2,2506.00
2,000.00
4,250.00

35.00
784.46
819.46

142.30
353.52
565.50
1,067.42

274.40
858.3%
585.00

861.5¢6
315.36
-137.46
1,132.46

57.00
24.75
147.00

-1.58
1,2983.06
1.68

- .12
19.66
.12
-28.77
1,563.30
28.77
2,876.02

£00.00

1,9217.56



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/07/2021
TIME: 19:12:11

PAGE NUMBER: 5
VENCHK11
ACCOUNTING DERIOD: 10/21

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

FUND - (01 - GENERAL

CASH ACCT DATE ISSUEBD ——————— VENDOR-————————————— ACCT e DESCRIPTION-—————— AMOUNT
Q001g 04/08/21 49813 KEVIN TOMIMARC HORIKOSHI £5130 LODGING 326.90
00010 04/08/21 49813 KEVIN TOMIMARC HORIKOSHT 65130 MEALS 121.00
Q0010 04/08/21 45813 KEVIN TOMIMARO HORTKOSHT 65110 MILEACE 78.96

TOTAL CHECK £26.86
00c10 04/08/21 53101 ITERIS INC 61060 SMART CITY MASTER PLAN 3,712.50
00C10 04/08/21 53101 ITERIS INC 61060 SMART CITY MASTER PLAN 3,712.50

TOTAIL: CHECK 7,425.00
00010 04/08/21 58840 KATHRYN JONES 37460 REFUND-BILLING 50.00
00010 04/08/21 47704 KATSER EMI - AMBULANCE CL 37460 PATIENT REFUNDS 2,780.66
00010 04/08/21 47704 KATSER EMT - AMBULANCE CL 37460 PATIENT REFUNDS 2,687.05

TOTAL CHECK 5,477.71
00010 0a/08/21 48525 ALEX KEDEN 65130 MEALS 147.00
00010 04/08/21 48525 ALEX KEDEN 65140 PARKING 17.00

TOTAL CHECK 164.00
00010 04/08/21 52945 KRONQS INCORPORATED 61060 TELLSTAFF SUPPORT 10.85
00010 04/08/21 50155 ALAN SATOSHI KUBOYAMA 65130 MEALS 147.00
00010 04/08/21 50155 ALAN SATOSHI KUBOYAMA 65130 LODGING 422.70
00010 04/08/21 50155 AT.AN SATOSHI KUBOYAMA 65130 MEALS 160.00

TOTAL CHECK 582.70
00010 04/08/21 58776 MATTHEW W LAMEBO 61520 POLYGRAPE EXAM 1,200.00
g0010 04/08/21 58776 MATTHEW W LAMPO 61520 POLYGRAPH EXAM 2,000.00

TOTAL: CHECK 3,200.00
00010 04/08/21 58642 CLIFFORD LANCASTER 37460 REFUND-BILLING 119.51
00010 04/08/21 57603 ATAN T, SELTZER 61050 LEGAL SERVICES 4,077.50
00010 04/08/21 56533 CAMERON JAMES PHILLIPS LE 65130 MEATS 147.00
00010 04/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -51.80
00010 04/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 51050 MEDICAL SUPS 696.20
00010 Q4/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 51050 MEDICAL SUPS 51.80
00010 02/08/21 01267 LIFE-ASSIST INC 51050 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 373.24
00010 04/08/21 01367 LIFE-RSSTST INC 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -9.37
00010 g4/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 51050 MEDICAL SUPS 755.83
00010 04a/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 51050 MEDICAL SUPS 9.37
00010 04/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -2.42
00010 04/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 51050 MEDICAL SUPS 24 .84
00010 04/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 51050 MEDICAL SUPS 2.42
00010 04/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -3.19
00010 04/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 51050 MEDICAL, SUPS 185.05
00030 04/08/21 01367 LIFE-ASSIST INC 51050 MEDICATL SUPS 3.19

TOTAL CHECK 2,035.16
00010 g4/08/21 57471 LIVERMORE SAW AND MOWER L 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -1.80
Q0010 oa/08/21 57471 LIVERMORE SAW AND MOWER L 55010 MTCE SUPS 1.80C
00010 04/08/21 57471 LIVERMORE SAW AND MOWER L 55010 MTCE SUPS 359.97

TOTAL CHECK 358.97




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/07/2021
TIME: 19:12:11

FUOND - 001 — GENERAL

CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED
00010 04/08/21
00020 04/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
Q0010 od/08/21
00010 o4/08/21
00010 0d/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 o4/08/21
poci1o0 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
ganlo 04/08/21
00010 0a/08/21
00010 04/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/08/21
00010 oa/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 G4/08/21
00010 o4a/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
0Q010 04/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 na/os/21
00010 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 o4/08/21
00010 * 04/08/21
00010 04/08/21

58576
58576
56545
57391
49354
56238
54120
54120
41508
54604
42072
42072
42072
42072
43243
43233
43551
48589
48589
48589
57670
51911
51911
51911
55712
37535
37535
58829
27482

00819

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

COLLEEN M LOFEZ

COLLEEN M LOPEZ

JAMES LOUGHRAN

LOUIS LILLEGARD

MARINZ VILLAGE COMMERCIAL
MATURICE RAMIREZ

NORIDIAN MEDICARE JE PART
NORIDIAN MEDICARE JE PART
METRC MOBILE COMMUNICATIO
MHC ENGIWEERS INC
MIDWEST TZPE TLC

MIDWEST TAPE LLC

MIDWEST TAPE LLC

MIDWEST TAPE LLC

MUFG UNION BANK N A
GOVERNMENTJOBRS . COM INC
NEWSBANK INC

MICHAEL ANGELO ORTEGA
MICHAEL ANGELO ORTEGA
MICHAFEL: ANGELO ORTEGA
KRISTINE COLLEEN OfSHEA
PACE SUPFPLY CORP

PACE SUPPLY CORP

PACE SUPPLY CORP

PACIFIC PRODUCTS & SERVIC

THCMAS J PAVARO
THCOMAS J PAVAC

PAVING CONSTRUCTION SEEVI
ERUDENTIAL COVERALL SUPPLY

RIGHT AWAY REDY MIX INC

61230
61060
37460
61060
&1060
£1070
37460
17460
66400
61060
53030
53030
53030
53030
61990
61060
53080
£5130
65130
65110
65130
20290
55020
55020
55030
55020
55020
66010
61930

55020

CONSULTING SERVICES
CONSULTING SERVICES

REPLCE STALE CK2953247

AP (GRAPHIC DESIGN 8VCE

LLD

CONT 5VCS
REFUND-BILLING
REFUND-BILLING
MAINT SVCS
CITY HALL HVAC
3 DVD'S
S DVD'S
g DVD'Ss
5 DVD'S

888§

’
1
I3
r

CFD13-1 ADMIN FEES

NGOV - INSIGHT & ONBOAR

DATABASE
LODGING

MEALS

MILEARGE

MEALS

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
MTCE SUPS

MICE SUPS

MTCE S5UPS

MTCE SUPS

MTCE SUPS

EQUIP? REPAIR
SHOP TOWEL SVCS

BLDG SUPS

PBAGE NUMBER: &
VENCHK1L
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

- AMOUNT

920.0Q
230.00
1,150.00
20.69
1,448.75
46.00
1,250.00
440.63
441.99
882.62
165.00
2,000.00
45.25
86.339

49 .34
153.60
334.58
2,035.00
29,437,585
2,956.00
344 ¢4
141.00
135.52
621.16
147.00
-15.53
3,393.82
15.53
3,393.862
241.27
3,238.32
1,004.07
4,242.39
3,500.00
73.34

1,022.27



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/07/2021
TIME: 19:12:11

FUND - (001 - GENERAL

CASH ACCT

00010
00010
co010
co010
c0olo0

co0010
06019
000190
00010
00010
00010
20010
20010
00010
000190
TOTAL

coolo
c0010
co0010
co0010
TOTAL

00010

co0010
co010
co010
00010
TOTAL

00010

00010
00010
TOTAT,

a0010

00010

coo010
TOTAL

00010
0g0l10
Qoglo

00clo
TOTAL

DATE IESUED

04/08/21
pa/o8/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
n4/08/21

04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
CHECE

04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
CHECK

04/08/21

04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
CHECK

04/08/21

04/08/21
04/08/21
CHECK

04/08/21

04/08/21

na/o8/21
CHECK

04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21

04/08/21
CHECK

57456
58838
55694
30090
58608

58608
58608
58608
58608
588608
58608
58608
58608
58608
58608

55487
55487
55487
55487

50425
50017
50017
50017
50017
533850
54152
54164

48679
48679
48679
5374%
01175

33742
33742

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

ROJAS FLORES LANDSCAPE IN
CHANZ, ROJO

RUDDER LAW GROUP LLP
SANTA ROSZ JUNIOR COLLEGE
SEDGWICK CLATMS MANAGEMEN

SEDGWICK CLATIMS MANAGEMEN
SEDGWICK CLATMS MANAGEMEN
SEDGWICK CLATMS MANAGEMEN
SEDGWICK CLATMS MANACEMEN
SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMEN
SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMEN
SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMEN
SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMEN
SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMEN
SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMEN

BENEFIT COORDINATORS CORP
BENEFIT COORDINATORS CORP
BENEFIT CCOORDINATCORS CORP
BENEFIT COORDINATORS CORP

SHAPE INC

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORA
SHARP ELECTRONICE CORPORA
SHARP ELECTRONTICS CORPORA
SHARP ELECTRONTICS CORPORA
SNOWY RIVER EMS PRODUCTIO
SREM MARINA INVESTORS LLC
SEM MARINA INVESTORS LLC

STARLINE SUPPLY COMPANY
STARLINE SUPPLY COMPANY
STARLINE SUPPLY COMPANY
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

STATE WATER RESOURCES CON
STATE WATER RESOURCES CON

61060
37460
61010
61250
61060

12500
64980
£4980
64580
64980
64980
64980
64980
64280
64980

21870
21870
21320
21241

55040
53020
53020
53020
53020
61250
63010
§3010

51010
51010
51010
21182
212390

61060
61060

CONCRETE REMOVAL
REFUND-BILLING

LEGAL SERVICES
TUITTION

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

AMP

CITY ATTY
FIRE

GOLF
LIBRARY
PARKS
POLICE OFPS
POLYICE SVCS
PW MATINT
REC

04/21 LF/ADD/LTD/OPT INS
04/21 LF/ADD/LTD/OPT INS
04/21 LF/ADD/LTD/OPT INS
04/21 LF/ADD/LTD/OPT INS

PUMP REPLACEMENT
COFYING CHRGS
COPYING CHRGS
COFYING CHRGS
COPYING CHRGS
PHTLS COURSE FF PC
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY

JANTITORIAL SUPPLY
JANITORIAL SUPPLY
JANTTORIAL SUPPLY
SB 1186 FEE REPCORT
SMIP JAN-MAR 2021

OVERSIGHT COSTS
OVERSIGHT COSTS

PAGE NUMBER: 7
VENCHK11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

IAMOTINT

500.00
108.94

186.00

150.00
6,085.35
3,948.31

4,556.48




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/07/2021
TIME: 19:12:11

PAGE NUMEER: 8
VENCHE11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CASH ACCT

DATE ISSUED ——————mmmmm— e YENDOR——————m———— ACOT —— ] DESCRTIPTTON - —————— AMOUNT
00010 0a/08/21 33742 STATE WATER RESCURCES CON 81100 2004 CLEAN WATER REV 7,579.65
00010 04/08/21 33742 STATE WATER RESOURCES CON 21310 2004 CLEAN WATER REV 94,691.77

TOTAL CHECEK 102,271.43
00010 najos/21 43133 STERICYCLE INC 61990 MEDICAL WASTE SVCS 571.47
00010 04/08/21 53467 MICHAEL TANGATAEVAHA 65130 LODGING 511.63
00010 04/08/21 53467 MICHAEL TANGATAEVAHA 65130 MEALS 223.00
00010 04/08/21 53467 MICHAEL TANGATAEVAHA 65110 MILEAGE 135.66

TOTAL CHECK 874.28
goolo ca/08/21 5&306 SOTD CORPCRATICN 66020 OUTSIDE REPAIR 1,853.17
Q0010 o4/08/21 54776 TIAA COMMERCTIAL FINANCE I 66400 FIN SHARP COPIER LEAS 72.07
ooclo o4/08/21 54776 TIAA COMMERCIAL FINANCE I &£6400 FIN SHARP COPIER LEAS 72.07
00010 04/08/21 54774 TIAA COMMERCIAL FINANCE I 66400 FIN SHARP COPIER LEAS 72.07

TOTAL CHECK 216.21
0010 04/08/21 57424 TOFP DOG POLICE K9 TRAININ 51500 CANINE SERV MAINT 800.00
00010 04/08/21 57424 TOP DOG POLICE K9 TRAININ 61250 TUITION 375.00
00010 04/08/21 55846 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DI 20280 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -5.90
00010 04/08/21 55846 REFRIGERATICN SUPPLIES DI 61060 INSTALL HVAC 14,826.00
00010 o4a/08/21 55846 REFRIGERATICN SUPPLIES DI 61060 INSTALL HVAC 9.90

TOTAL CHECK 14,826.00
o0010 oa/08/21 52426 TYMCO THC 91060 VEETCLE REPLACEMENT 288,964.49
00010 04/08/21 52426 TYMCO INC 91060 VEHICLE REPLACEMENT 298,964.49

TOTAL CHECK 597,928.98
poC10 04/08/21 50400 TS BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51610 JOB POSTING 150.00
00010 o4/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51011 FAX FILING 219.00
00010 04/08/21 50400 TS BANCCRF CARD SERVICES 61250 OFFICE SUPS 380.61
00010 04/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 53010 QFFICE SUPS 266.45
co01o p4a/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 67100 LUBS 71.00
00010 04/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 53040 SURS 23.74
00010 04/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 65100 WORKSHOP REG 305.00

TOTAL CHECEK 1,265.80
00010 04/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51611 BOTTLED WATER 10.96
00010 04/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51750 COMPUTER SUPS 81.14
00910 04/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES  €1060 CONT SVCS 234.16
00010 04/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 62051 INTERNET SVCE 311.08
00010 o4/08/21 50400 US BANGORP CARD SERVICES 53010 OFFICE SUPS 355.88

TOTAL CHECK 993,22
00010 o4/08/21 50400 US BANCORP CBRD SERVICES 51750 COMPUTER SURS 208.00
00010 o4/08/21 50400 TS BANCORP CARD SERVICES 62200 POSTACE 100.00

TOTAL CHECK 308.00
00010 04/08/21 53147 US$ BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE 66400 CMO COPIER LEASE 450.00
00010 04/08/21 53147 US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE 61060 IT COPIER LEASE 137.90



STNGARD PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 9
DATE: 04/07/2021 CITY OF ALAMEDA VENCHKT1
TIME: 19:12:11 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED ———————————- ——VENDOR-———————————== ACCT ————— DESCRIPTION-—————— AMOUNT
00010 04/08/21 53147 US BANK EQUIPMENT FINARNCE 66400 CMO COPIER LEASE 450.00
00010 04a/08/21 28044 BOSCO OIL COMPANY 51100 FUEL 298.07
00010 04/08/21 28944 BOSCO OIL COMPANY 51100 FUEL 290.39
00010 04/08/21 285944 BOsSCO OIL COMPANY 51100 FUEL 434.71
TOTAL CHECK 1,023.17
03010 04/08/21 54453 VERITEXT COR?P 61050 CONSULTING SVCS 1,670.35
00010 04/08/21 54458 VERITEXT CORF 61050 CONSULTING SVCS 1,691.20
TOTAL CHECK - 3,361.55
Q0010 04/08/21 46771 VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES 62020 CELL PHONE SRVS : 5,987.22
00010 n4/08/21 46771 VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES 62020 CELIL PHONE SERVS 5,603.24
00010 04/08/21 24582 WEST ALAMEDA BUSINESS ASS 22410 BTA PAYMENT 3,756.33
00010 64/08/21 54970 WESTERN STATES TOOL & SUP 55030 POWER EQUIP TOOLS 1,561.29
c0010 04/08/21 46889 WILLIAMS WELDING COMPANY 61060 WELD REPAIR 165,00
00010 04/08/21 36867 WORLD BOOK INC 53080 DATABASE 4,380.00
00010 04/08/21 58839 GRAHAM WRIGLEY 37460 REFUND-BILLING 117.51
00010 04/08/21 58833 BETTY WROEBEL 37880 REFUND RENT FEE 264.00
00010 04/08/21 53184 YOUNG SUK SUE 51990 KEYS 1,001.83
TOTAL FUND 1,256,120.41

TOTAT, REPORT 1,256,120.41




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/07/2021
TIME: 19:20:38

FUOND - 001 - GENERAL

JASH ACCT DATE ISSUED
30010 najos/21
10010 04/08/21
30010 na/08/21
TOTAL VOUCHER
10010 04/08/21
10010 o4/08/21
10010 04/08/21
0010 o4a/08/21
10010 o4/08/21
0010 04/08/21
10010 0a/08/21
10010 g4a/08/21
10010 04/08/212
10010 04/08/21
0010 o4a/08/21
10010 pa/08/21
30010 04/08/21
Joolc o4/08/21
10010 04/08/21
10010 o4/08/21
10010 o4/08/21
10010 o4/08/21
30010 oa/08/21
10016 04/08/21
70010 04/08/21
0010 04/08/21
J0010 o4/08/21
30010 c4/08/21
Jjoolo 04/08/21
30010 04/08/21
10010 04/08/21
30010 04/08/21
J0010 04/08/21
10010 04/08/21
10010 04/08/21
Joolo 04/08/21
20010 04/08/21
TOTAL VOUCHER
10010 04/08/21
20010 04/08/21
30010 04/08/21
TOTAL VOUCHER
10010 o4/08/21
10010 04/08/21
J0010 cajo8/21
J0010 04/08/21

TOTAL VOUCHER

23880
23880
23880

543827
39771

39771
38771
38771
38771
38771
38771
39771
39771
39771
39771
38771
39771
38771
38771
38771
38771
38771
39771
39771
39771
39771
39771
39771
39771
39771
38771
38771
28771
38771
318771
38771
35771

39361
39361
38361
c0830
535471

53939
53933

CITY OF ALAMEDA
VOUCHER REGISTER

BAY AREA BARRICADE SERVIC

BAY AREA BARRICADE
BAY AREA BARRICADE

ROCKRIDGE INC
BLATSDELL'S

BLAISDELL’S
BLAISDELL' S
BLATISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL’S
BLAISDELL’S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL' S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLALISDELL'S
BLATSDELL' S
BLAISDELL’S
BLATSDELL' 5
BLAISDELL" S
BLAISDELL' S
BLAISDELL' S
BLATSDELL' S
BLATSDELL' S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S
ELAISDELL'S
BLATSDELL'S
BLAISDELL'S

SERVIC
SERVIC

NBS—-GOVERNMENT FINANCE GR
NBS-GOVERNMENT FINANCE GR
NBS-GOVERNMENT FINANCE GR

R & S OVERHEAD GARAGE DOO

SAFESTORE INC

RED TIE PRINTING INC
RED TIE PRINTING INC

53050
53050
20280

53010

51020
53010
53010
53010
53010
53010
53010
53020
53010
51020
53010
53010
53020
53020
53020
53020
53020
51010
51010
53020
53020
53010
53010
53010
53010
53010
53010
53020
53020
53010
51020
53010

61990
61990
61990
61060
61980

61070
53050

ATA POINT HARBOR SEAL
ALZA POINT HARBOR SEAL
APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL

TONER CARTRIDGES .

VOID: MULTI STUB VOUCHER

REC SUPS
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUES
OFFICE SUPS
QOFFICE SUPRS
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REC SUPS
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUPS
PAPER
PAPER
DPAPER
PAPER
DPAPER
SUPELIES
STUUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE BUPS
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUPS
SUPPLIES
COPYING SUPPLIES
GENERAL, OFFICE SUPPLIES
CEEDIT MEMO
CREDIT MEMO

CFD12 ADMIN FEE

CFD13 DISCLOSURE FEES
CFD13 DISCLOSURE SVCS
STN 2 GATE REPAIR
EVIDENCE STCORAGE

PRINTING SVCS
PRINTING SVCS

PAGE NUMBEER: 1
VENCHK11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

- AMOUNT

3.00
326.25
-3.00
326.25

320.45

131.54
90.54
90.54
54 .57
26.33
26.33
15.35

178.88

175.38
102.47

182.53
182.53
182.54
182.54
182.54
134 .47
13.15
21.92
21.93
144 .14

43.80
116.79
131.39
86.67
208.51
45.53
125.05
-203.45
—24 .15

2,683.39

1,565.75
2,277.64

275.00
4,118.39

2,655.00
2,444 .79
2,641.52

878.00
3,519.52




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/07/2021
TIME: 19:20:38

FUOND - 001 - OENERAL

CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED ———————
’ 00010 04/08/21 33100
DCOLO 04/08/21 32100
TOTAL VOUCHER
20010 04/08/21 53616

TOTAL FUND

TOTAL REPORT

CITY OF ALAMEDR

VOUCHER REGISTER

SEUTE MIHALY & WEINBERGER
SHUTE MIHALY & WEINBERGER

WILINE NETWORKS INC

61010
22650

62051

LEGAT, SERVICES
LEGAT, SERVICES

CITY HALL WIFI SERVICE

PAGE NUMBER: 2
VENCHEK11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

- AMOUNT

37.50
9,527.50C
9,565.00
1,800.00

27,432.79

27,432.78



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC - FUND ACCOUNTING
DATE: 04/08/21 CITY OF ALAMEDA
TIME: 11:32:02 CHECK REGISTER

FUND - 001 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT DATE ISSUBD @ -—--—-----=-—--- VENDOR--—==== ===~

00010 04/09/21 RETIREES

TOTAL FUND

TOTAL, REPORT

PAGE NUMRER: 1

VENCHEKI11

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21
——————— DESCRIPTION~=====-~ AMOUNT
MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 27,050.96

27,050.96

27,050.96




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC -

FUND ACCOUNTING

DATE: oc4/o08/21
TIME: 11:40C:25
FUND - Q01 - GENERAL FUND

TOTAL FUND

TOTAL REPORT

CASH ACCT

00016

DATE ISSUED

04/09/21

CITY OF ALAMEDA
VOUCHER REGISTER

RETIREES

PAGE NUMBER: 1
VENCHK11

ACCOUNTING PERICD 10/21

------- DESCRIPTION------- AMOUNT

MEDICAT, RETMBURSEMENT 226,636.11

226,636.11

226,636.113




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC - FUND ACCOUNTING
DATE: 04/13/21 ' CITY CF ALAMEDA
TIME: 18:44:42 CHECK REGISTER

FUND - 001 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED

00010 0a/15/21 PAYROLL

TOTAL FUND

TCTAL REPORT

PAGE NUMBER:
VENCHK11
ACCCUNTING PERIQD:

EMPLOYEE DEDUCTIONS

10/21

AMOUNT

11,138.85

11,138.85

11,138.85




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC - FUND ACCOUNTING
DATE: 04/13/21
TIME: 18:48:57

FUND - 001 - GENEEAL FUND

CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED

00010 04/15/21

TOTAL: FUND

TOTAL REPORT

PAYROLL

CITY OF ALAMEDA
VOUCHER REGISTER

PAGE NUMBER: 1
VENCHEK11

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

_______ DESCRIPTION------- AMOUNT

EMPLOYEE DEDUCTIONS 16,847.91

16,847.91

16,847.91




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMEER: 1
DATE: 04/14/2021 CITY QOF ALAMEDA VENCHK11
TIME: 17:57:06 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIQD: 10/21

FUND - 001 - GENERATL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED ——m=me—————— oo VENDOR-————————2———— ACCT ———— DESCRIPTION-~————— AMOUNT
00010 " o4a/15/21 38522 ABAG POWER PURCHASING POO 63020 NATURAL GAS POQL F¥21 41.50
00010 04/15/21 38522 ABAG POWER PURCHASING POO 63020 NATURAL GAS POOL FY¥21 345.72
00010 04/15/21 38522 ABAG PCOWER PURCHASING POO 632020 NATURAL GAS POOL FY21 499,79
00010 04/15/21 38522 ABAG POWER PURCHASING POO 63020 NATURAL CGAS POOL FY21 614 .60
00010 04/15/21 38522 ABAQ POWER PURCIHASING POO 63020 MATURAL GAS PCOL FY21 878.15
00010 04/15/21 38522 ABAG POWER PURCHASING POO &3020 NATURAT, GAS POOL FY2l 2,926.09

TOTAL CHECK 5,305.85
00010 04/15/21 46306 ACCETLA TNC &1060 MONTHLY ACCESS FEES 1,274.36
00010 04/15/21 57617 FIRST WESTERN BANK & TRUS 61950 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 237.90
00010 04/15/21 57617 FIRST WESTERN BANK & TRUS 61520 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 35.68

TOTAL CHECK 273.58
00010 04/15/21 35508 ATRGAS NCN 20280 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL —44 .74
00010 04/15/21 35508 ATRGAS NCN 51050 MEDICAL OXYGEN 44 .74
00010 04/15/21 35508 RAIRGAS NCN 51050 MEDICAL OXYGEN 458.80

TOTAT: CHECK 458.90
00010 04/15/21 54715 AKERMAN LLP 61060 FEDERAL LOBBYIST ’ 7,500.00
00010 0a/15/21 56047 JOSE VELAZQUEZ 66040 VEHICLE REPAIR 748.77
00010 02/15/21 56047 JOSE VELAZQUEZ 66040 VEHICLE REDATR 303.990

TOTAL CHECK 1,052.87
00010 04/15/21 43252 ALAMEDA COUNTY INDUSTRIES 63050 190 CENTRAL AVE 500.00
00GCi0 04/15/21 43252 ALAMEDA COUNTY INDUSTRIES 61060 120 CENTRAL AVE 2,340.20
00010 04/15/21 43252 ATAMEDA COUNTY INDUSTRIES EL1060 GARBAGE SERVICE 1,342.78

TOTAL CHECK 4,182.98

00092 ATAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER VOID: MULTI STUR CHECK
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 7,053.44
0ooio 04/15/21 00092 ATAMEDA MUNTICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY . 844,36
00010 02/15/21 00092 ATAMEDA MUNTCTPAT, POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 759.94
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 562,04
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIFAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 276.84
00010 02/15/21 Qo092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 175.12
00010 04/15/21 000592 ATAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 3010 ELECTRICITY 233.19
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDZ MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 51.04
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDL MUNTCTPAL, POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 109.85
00010 04/15/21 00092 ATAMEDL MUNTCTPAL. POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 729.40
00010 04/15/21 00092 - ALAMEDZ MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 1,872.80
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 3,403.15
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDR MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 4,282.70
Q0010 04/15/21 00092 ATAMEDA MUNICIPAL PCOWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 4,604.73
Qo010 04/15/21 00052 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 7,547.20
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER €3010 ELECTRICITY 44_78
00010 04/15/21 00082 ALAMEDA MUNICIDAT POWER 3010 ELECTRICITY 49 .43
0gole 04/15/21 00082 ATLAMEDA MUNICIPAT. POWER 63010 ELECTRICTITY 43.00
00010 04/15/21 00082 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 63.02
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 76.97
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 136.34
00010 0a/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 343.95
00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 592.86

00010 04/15/21 00092 ALAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 632010 ELECTRICITY 6171.12




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMRER: 2
DATE: (04/14/2021 . CITY OF ALAMEDA VENCHK11
TIME: 17:57:06 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - 061 - GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT  DATE ISSUED ———————— VENDOR—————————————— ACOT  —emm—m DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
00010 04/15/21 00092 ATAMEDA MUNICIPAL BOWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 864 .22
00010 04/15/21 00092 ATLAMEDA MUNICIPAT, POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 6,018.03
00010 04/15/21 00092 ATAMEDA MUNICIPAL POWER 63010 ELECTRICITY 1,701.45

TOTAL CHECK . 43,053.82
00010 c4/15/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA GROUP INC 61060 PUBLIC WNOTICE AD 202.50
00010 04/15/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA GROUP INC 67100 LEGAL: ADS 150.00
00010 04/15/21 46274 STELLAR MEDTA GROUP INC 67100 LEGAL ADS 180.00
00010 04/15/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA GROUP INC 67100 LEGAL ADS . 292.50
ao01e 04/15/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA GROUP INC 6710C LEGAL ADS 318.75
00010 04/15/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA GROUP INC 67100 LEGAL ADS 677.25
00010 04/15/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA GROUP INC 67100C LEGAL ADS 711.00
00010 04/15/21 46274 8TELLAR MEDIA GROUP INC §7100 LEGAL ADS 896.25
0oc1o0 04/15/21 46274 STELLAR MEDIA GROUP INC £7100 LEGAL ADS 2,163.75

TOTAL. CHECK 5,389.50
00010 04/15/21 00034 ATAMEDA UMNIFIED SCHOOL DI 212300 SCHOOL FEES 264,955.69
00010 04/15/21 48313 ALWAYS UNDER PRESSURE 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL - .52
00010 04/15/21 48313 ALWAYS UNDER PRESSURE 55020 MTCE SUPS 353.66
00010 g4a/15/21 48313 ALWAYS UNDER PRESSURE 55020 MTCE SURS .52

TOTAL CHECK 353.656
00010 0a/15/21 57145 AMERTCAN TEXTILE & SUPPLY 55020 BLDG MTCE SUPPLIES 1,334.96
00010 04/15/21 47595 ANNE KCPP 51510 PSYCH SCREENING 4,800.00
00010 04/18/21 30632 AT&T £2010 TELEPHONE 70.19
0ao10 aa/15/21 30632 AT&ET 62010 TELEPHONE 1,320.54
0oe10 04/15/21 30632 AT&ET £2010 TELEPHONE 238.64
00010 04/15/21 30632 AT&T 62010 TELEPHONE 294,81

TOTAL. CHECK 1,9824.18
00010 0£/15/21 30632 AT&T 62010 LANDLINE PH SVC - EQC 47.98

26240 ATET CALNET VOID: MULTI STUB CHECK
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 23.458
06010 ta/15/21 46240 ATET CALNET 62010 TELEFHONE 23 .48
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 23 .48
00010 p4/15/21 46240 ATET CALNET 62010 TELEPEONE 23.62
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEFHONE 23.49
Q0010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET £2010 TELEFHONE 23.54
00010 04/15/21 46240 ATET CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 130.49
Qo010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 82010 TELEPHONE 23.49
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 67.11
00C10 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CAINET 62010 TELEPHONE 51.84
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CAINET 62010 TELEPHONE - 117.45
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 137.13
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET : £2010 TELEPHONE 346,43
coo10 D4/15/21 46240 ATET CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 45.29
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHCNE 23.52
00010 04/15/21 46240 ATET CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 43.62
00010 04/15/21 46240 ATET CATNET 62010 TELEPHONE 24.00

00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CATNET 62010 TELEPHIONE 43 .62




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 04/14/2021 CITY OF ALAMEDA VENCHEK11l
TIME: 17:57:06 CHECE REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE TSSUED ———— oo VENDOQR-————————m == ACCT = ———— DESCRIPTTON——————— AMOUNT
00010 D4/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 23.590
00010 04/15/21 46240 ATsT CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 88.92
00010 04/15/21 46240 ATsT CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 23.49
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 21.83
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET £2010 TELEPHONE 45.29
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET £€2010 TELEPHONE 23.49
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CRLNET £2010 TELEPHONE 138.48
0oolo 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 21.83
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET £2010 TELEPHONE 4£5.29
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CRLNET 62010 TELEPHONE 23.49
00010 o4/15/21 46240 AT&T CRLNET 62010 TELEPHONE 21.83
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CRLNET 62010 TELEPHONE 21.83
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET £2010 TELEPHONE 45.285
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE ! 23.489
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 45 .42
00010 04/15/21 16240 AT&T CATNET £2010 TELEPHONE 67.28
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET £2010 TELEPHONE 23.49
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 CITY MANAGER FAX LINE 23.49
60010 04/15/21 46240 ATET CALNET £2010 HR FAY LINE 23.52
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 21.83
00010 04/15/21 46240 AT&T CALNET 62010 TELEPHONE 18.36

TOTAL CHECK 1,986.558
00010 04/15/21 58847 DAMIAN BEATTY 61500 LIVE SCAN REIMB 25.00
co01o 04/15/21 42987 BETTS COMPANY 72030 VEHICLE PARTS 408.28
00010 04/15/21 58334 MELISSA BRANDT 37430 REFUND CK RE-ISSUE 205.00
00010 04/15/21 58860 BRYAN CAVE LEIGHTCN DAISN &£1010 LEGAL SVCS RETAINER 5,000.00
00010 04/15/21 58236 BSK ASSOCIATES 61060 SHORELINE PARK PE 2 3,323.01
0010 04/15/21 51856 BURTON’S FIRE TINC 72010 VEHICLE PARTS 1,116.33
00010 04/15/21 54065 CALIFORMTIZA ASSOCIATION QF 61250 TUTTTON 1,450.00
00010 04/15/21 39947 CALTRONICS BUSINESS SYSTE 66400 - COPIER MAINTENANCE 29.11
00010 04/15/21 39947 CALTRONICS BUSINESS SYSTE 66400 COPIER MAINTENANCE 12.37
00010 04/15/21 39947 CALTRONICS BUSINESS SYSTE 66400 KONICA MINOLTA COPIER SER 17.25
00010 04/15/21 39947 CALTRONICS BUSINESS SYSTE 66400 KONICA MINOLTA COPIER SER 17.25

TOTAL CHECK 75.98
00010 04a/15/21 55904 CDM SMITH INC 61060 CENTRAL AVE SAFETY IMP PR 47,492.75
00010 04/15/21 46468 CHANDLER ASSET MANAGEMENT 61060 INVEST MGMT FEE MAR21 4,663.05
00010 04/15/21 47252 CHICAGC TITLE COMPANY 61060 LIRERTY AVE TITLE WOR 8,282.36
00010 04/15/21 55466 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 3 51090 UNIFORM MAINTENANCE 582.23
00010 04/15/21 55466 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 3 61060 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 210.58
00010 04/15/21 50437 CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING 66400 COPIER LEASE 245,92
00010 04/15/21 50437 CIT TECINOLOGY FINANCING 66400 COPIER LEASING . 274.88

00GC10 04/15/21 50437 CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING 66400 ECQC COPIER 68.72




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/14/2021
TIME: 17:57:06

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

DATE ISSUED

Q0010 04/15/21
Q0010 04/15/21
Q0010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECX
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
0001c 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
pocio 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 a4/15/21
TOTAT. CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00020 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 c4/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 02/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 pa/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21

50437
50437
50437

51345

552283
55283
55293

52214
58508
46894
52169
57618
34026
54347

33827
33827

57598
58850
0Ge76

00876
Q0876
00676
00676
00676
00676
00676
00676
cog76
00e76
0oe76
00678
00675
00675
006786
00678
00876
ace7e
00676
00676

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING
CIT TECENOLOGY FINANCING
CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING

LARTCM INC

JEREMY JOSEPH CLARK
JEREMY JOSEPH CLARK
JEREMY JOSEPH CLARK

COMFORT ATR MECHANICAT:. SY
CREATIVE BUILD INC
JOSHUA CROSSLEY

CSAC EXCESS INSURANCE AUT
CUMMINS INC

DELL MAREETING TP

NORTH STATE TRUCK EQUIPME

DOOLEY ENTERPRISES INC
DOOLEY ENTERPRISES INC

DV ELECTRIC COMPANY
ELIZABETH DANDENELL ILMFT
EBMUD

EEMUD
EEMUD
EEMUD
EEMUD
EBEMUD
EBMUD
EBMUD
EBMUD
EBMUD
EBMUD
EEMGD
EBMUD
EBMUD
EBMUD
EEMUD
ERMUD
EEMUD
EEMUD
EEMUL
EEMUD

66400
66400
61060

72010

61060
810860
61060

66020
61060
65140
21835
72010
51750
72010

51070
51070

61060

61060

63030
63030
83030
63030
630320
63030
63030
63030
63030
63030
63030
63030
63030
83030
63040
63030
63030
63030
63030
63030

PAGE NUMBER: 4

VENCEK11

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 16/21

COPIER LEASING
COPIER LEASING
COPIER LEASE

AUTO PARTS

REMOVE LITTER
REMCOVE LITTER
REMCVE LITTER

AC UNIT - STAT #1
HEAP SVC - DAY CENTER
OTEHER

04/21-06/21 EAP SV(S
VEHICLE PARTS

DELT, RUGGED LAPTOP
VEHICLE PARTS

AMMO - QUOTE# 015329
AMMO - QUOTE# 015376

KRUSI PARK PAY EST 2
MENTAL HEALTH
VOID: MULTI STUB CHECK

WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WLTER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER-ZLAMEDA POINT
WATER-ATLAMEDA POINT
WATER
WATER

AMOUNT

4£91.99
273.07
251.18
1,605.77

1,931.03

675.00
505.00
505.00
1,685.00

3,040.00
3,228.13
47.10
5,704.02
1,378.85
3,200.56
507.61

16,064.84
16,819.59
32,884.43

8,370.00

1,425.00

55.74
56.74
84.20
55.74
155.3¢
155.36
155.36
5¢0.18
55,74
55.74
E5.74
55.74
£5.74

414 .12
110.82
289.34
17,720.88
11,317.4¢0
430.14
331.2¢



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC ' PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 04/14/2021 CITY OF ALAMEDA VENCHE11l
TIME: 17:57:06 ‘ CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERTOD: 10/21

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CHECK NUMEBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED - —————w VENDOR—————————— == ACCT ——————- DESCRIPTION-——————— AMOUNT
00010 04/15/21 00676 EBMID 63030 WATER 263.12
00010 0a/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 205.26
ooolo c4/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 167.22
00010 0a/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 293.80
00010 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 228.40
00010 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER . 351.83
00010 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 457.41
00010 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 421.86
00010 04/15/21 00676 EEMUD 63030 WATER - 325.00
00010 04/15/21 00676 EEMUD 63030 WATER 1,771.58
00010 04/15/21 00676 EEMUD 63030 WATER 306.00
00010 04/15/21 00676 EEMUD 63030 WATER ’ 263.12
00010 04/15/21 00675 EEMUD 63030 WATER 205.26
00010 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 263.12
00010 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 205.286
00010 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD ‘ £3030 WATER 415.04
00010 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER ) 319.86
00010 0a/15/21 00675 EEMITD £3030 WATER 360.50
00010 04/15/21 00876 EEMUD £3030 WATER 278.72
0001¢C 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 55.74
oo010 04/15/21 Co0&76 EBMUD 63030 WATER 565.60
ooo1ec 04/15/21 00676 EBMUD 63030 WATER 311.44

TOTAL CHEGCK 39,746.48
Q0010 04/15/21 57811 ECAST ENGINEERING INC 61060 KRUSI PARK DAY EST 4 9,907.10
o0o10 04/15/21 38960 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY IN 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL . -2.04
00010 04/15/21 38960 ECONCMY LUMBER COMPANY IN 55020 MTCE SUPRS 2.04
00010 04/15/21 38960 ECONCMY LUMBER COMFANY IN 55020 MTCE SUPS 450.03

TOTATL: CHECK 450.03
00010 04/15/21 00128 ENCINAL HARDWARE 55020 ST DEPT HARDWARE SUPS 162.25
00010 04/15/21 48113 ENGEQ INC 61060 GRAND MARINA PIER 12,741.25
00010 0a/15/21 55116 ENGINEERING MAPPING SOLUT 61060 G1S UPDATES 10,750.00
00010 Q4/15/21 37240 FAMILY VIQLENCE LAW CENTE 61060 DIRECT LEGAL SERVICES 4,939.38
00010 04/15/21 00712 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATI 62300 MESSENGER SERVICES . 31,14
00010 04/15/21 50875 MATTHEW FORTAYON 61250 P24911 REIMBURSEMENT 225.00
00010 04/15/21 51794 FUTURE FORD OF CONCORD LL 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -2.27
00010 04/15/21 51794 FUTURE FORD OF CONCORD LL 66040 AUTO PARTS 1,122.31
Q0010 04/15/21 51794 FUTURE FORD OF CONCORD LL 66040 AUTO DARTS 2.27

TQTAL : CHECK 1,122.31
00010 04/15/21 49545 GALLS LLC 20280 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -1.80
00010 04/15/21 45545 GATLS LLJ 51050 UNIFORMS 1.80
00010 04a/15/21 45545 GALLS LLC 51090 UNIFORMS 393.22
00010 04/15/21 49545 GALLS LLC 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -3.70
00010 04/15/21 49545 GALLS LLC 51090 UNIFORMS 3.70
00010 04/15/21 49545 GALLS LLC 51090 UNIFORMS 808.45
00010 04/15/21 43545 GALLS LLC 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -3.70

00010 04/15/21 43545 GALLS LLC 51090 TUNIFCRMS 3.70




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/14/2021
TIME: 17:57:06

FIND - 001 - GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

DATE ISSUED

00010 04a/i5/21
c0010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
ocole 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
000140 04/is5/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
ac0lec 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
oool0 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
ooo01c 04/15/21
00010 od/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
06910 04/15/21
009010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
Q0010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
Q0010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/i5/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/1s5/21
TOTAL CHECK
a0010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21

48545
458545
48545
49545
49545
43545
49545
48545
49545
49545

58764

54436
54436

29043
29043
29043

50121

55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428
55428

41333
41333
41333

00528
0g528
Q0528

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

GALLS LIC
GALLS LLC
GALLS LLC
GALLS LLC
GALLS LLC
GALLS LLC
GALLS LLC
GATLS LLC
GATLS LLC
GALLS LLC

GASHOUSE COVE MARINA INC

GEORGE
GECRGE

GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE

GLOBAL

GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GCLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN

HITT.S COMPANY
HILLS COMPANY

OREN TIRE SPECIALI
OREN TIRE SPECIALT
OREN TIRE SPECIALT

TRACKING COMMUNICZ

STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERCENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERCGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY
STATE EMERGENCY

JOANN RITA GONZALES
JOANN RITA GONZALES
JOARNN RITA GONZALES

W W GRAINGER INC
W W GRAINGER TNC
W W GRATINGER INC

ACCT

51090
20280
51080
51030
20290
51090
51050
20290
E1080
51080

51100

643983
64983

20290
72040
72040

61060

202840
66040
66040
20280
66040
66040
20280
66040
66040
20250
66040
66040
20250
65040
66040
20280
66040
66040
20290
65040
66040

65130
65130
65110

55040
55020
55030

UNIFORMS
APR SAT.ES TAX ACCRUAL
UNIFORMS
UNIFQRMS
APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
UNIFORMS
UNIFORMS
APR SALES TAX ACCRURL
UNIFORMS
UNIFORMS

FIREBOAT FUEL

PW / MRINT SVCS
PW / MATINT SVCS

APR SAT.ES TAX ACCRUAL
TIRES
TIRES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
AUTO REPATIR
AUTO REPAIR
APR SALES TAY ACCRUAL
AUTO REFAIR
AUTO REPAIR
APR SALES TRAX ACCRUAL
AUTO REPAIR
AUTO REPAIR
APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
AUTC REPAIR .
AUTO REFPAIR
APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
AUTO REPAIR
AUTQ REPAIR
APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
ATUTO REPAIR
AUTC REPAIR
APR SATES TAX ACCRULL
AUUTQ REFAIR
AUTQO REFPAIR

LCDGING
MEAT.S
MILEAGE

MTCE SUPPLY
MICE SUPPLY
MTCE SUPPLY

DAGE NUMBER: 6
VENCHKI1
ACCOUNTING PERTOD: 10/21

- AMOUNT

808.45
-3.70
3.70
808.45
-3.70
3,70
B8 .45
-3.70
3.70
808 .45
4,435.47

344.30

4,172.87
688.00
4,860.87

-8.85
1,954.26

8.85
1,954.28

231.00

-3.38
3.38
195.68
-4.71
£4.71
267.15
= .17
5.21
W17
—-28.77
28.77
1,563.38
-12.78
12.78
706.66
-3.24
3.34
185.13
~4.,89
4.99
282.38
3,215.5¢2

811.15
285.00
87.70
1,186.85

868.66
BEE8.66
B68.67



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/14/2021
TIME: 17:57:06

FUND
CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

00010
- TOTAL

000le

00010

00010
TOTAT

gooig

00010

aooin
TOTAL

00010
gooxo
TOTAT:
000lo
DoQlo
00010
TOTAL
00010
00010
TOTAL
00010
00010
TOTAL
00010
03010
00010
00010
00010
00010
00010
00010
Qo019
00010
00010
00010
TOTAL
00010

coo10
co010

- 001 - GENERAL

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

DATE ISSUED —————————m—— VENDQOR=mm—m—————————

04/15/21 00528 W W GRAINGER INC
CHECK

04/15/21 53462 GREATAMERICA LEASING CORP

04/15/21 53462 GREATAMERICA LEASING CORP

04/15/21 53462 GREATAMERICA LEASING CORP
CHECK

04/15/21 42620 HANSON AGGREGATES MID-PAC

0g/15/21 42620 HANSON AGGREGATES MID-PAC

04/15/21 £2620 HANSON AGEREGATES MID-PAC
CHECK

04/15/21 56995 CHRISTOPHER PARTIDO HAYDE

04/15/21 56995 CHRISTOPHER PARTIDO HRAYDE
CHECK

04/15/21 42047 HOFFMEYER CORPORATICN

04/15/21 42047 HOFFMEYER CORPCORATION

0£/15/21 42047 HOFFMEYER CCRPCRATION
CHECK

04/15/21 24747 HOUSING AUTHORITY ©F THE

04/15/21 24747 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE
CHECY

04/15/21 24747 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE

04/15/21 24747 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE
CHECYK

04/15/21 58854 BLUE LIGHT INC

04/15/21 58713 INFINITY MECHANICAL INC

04/15/21 43496 INTERNATTCONAT, CODE COUNCI

04/15/21 54446 TIPROMOTETT, COM TNC

04/15/21 56064 IRON MOUNTAIN INC

04/15/21 58759 JMEC ENGINEERING INC

04/15/21 51505 EARL: L JOHNSON

04/15/21 50109 JOHNSON ROBERTS & ASSOCIA

04/15/21 55948 KBA DOCUSYS INC

04/15/21 57517 KELLER SUPPLY CCMPANY

04/15/21 57517 KELLER SUPPLY COMPANY

04/15/21 57517 KELLER SUPPLY COMBANY
CHECK

-04/15/21 58324 LAMINATING AND BINDING SO

04/15/21 58324 LAMINATING AND BINDING SO

c4/15/21 58324

LAMINATING BND BINDING SO

656400
66400
65400

202820
61060
61060

65130
65110

20290
72030
72030

61950
61990

619590
51990
51050
61060
53030
51610
581060
61060
65110
61990
61080
20290

55020
55020

20290
53010
52010

MTCE SUPPLY

LEASE AGREEMENT
TEASE AGREEMENT
LEASE AGREEMENT

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
CONT 5VCs
CONT SVCS

MEALS
MILEAGE

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
AUTO PARTS
AUTO PARTS

AHA STAFF COSTS
AHA STAFF COSTS

AHA STAFF COSTS

AHA STAFF COSTS
CONSULTING SERVICES
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
BOOKS / MANUALS
RECRUITMENT EXPENSE
SHREDDING SERVICES
ON-CALL PAY EST 3
FEB PERS VEH MILEAGE
PHQ REPORTS

IT COPIER

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL

MTCE SUPS
MTCE SUPS

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
OFFICE SUPS
OFFICE SUPS

PAGE NUMBER:
VENCHK11

7

ACCOUNTING PERICD:

3,

i,
1,
2,

1.
1.

1,
26,
27,

1,
29,
aa,

i,

1,

4,

i,
i

AMOUNT

868,
474

494,
0i1.
011.
518.

-4,

025.
025,

76,
199,
275.

33.
33.

005.
444,
449,
038.
592.
631.
844,

420.

288

084,

98.

660.

135,

30.

44,

-8.

842,
842,

=25,
326.
25.

co

.78

18
83
98
80

0o

53
29
53

10/21




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
04/14/2021

DATE:
TIME:

CHECK NUMEER CASH ACCT

17:57:06

FUND - 00

1 — GENERAL

DATE ISSUED

Q0010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/18/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 ca/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
Qo010 04/15/21
Q0010 04/15/21
Qo010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
c0010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
aoolc 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAT, CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
Q0010 04/15/21

TOTAT, CHECK

58324

33749
58853

01367
01367
01367
01367
01367
01367
01367
01367
01367
01387
01387
01367
01367
01387
01387

39437
56159
58851
56697
46655
53587
58855
52374
52374
52374
52491
01150
00303

00303

52110
52110
52110

CITY OF ALAMEDA

CHECK REGISTER

LAMINATING AND BINDING 50

LO ACTICON P
TANG LT

LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-RSSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-ASSIST
LIFE-RASSIET

LOOMIS ARMO!

OLICE SUPPLY

INC
e
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
TNC

RED TS TLC

MARCY WONG DONN LOGAN ARC

JENNIFER MI

MIWALL CORP

LES

ORATION

MUNICIPAL MAINTENAMNCE EQU

NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION REN

NEW YCRK PI

ANKAR CYCLE
ANKAR CYCLE
ANKAR CYCLE

ZZn

s INC
5 INC
S INC

Q'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORE

PACIFIC

PACIFIC
PACIFIC

GAS
GAS

PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC

OFF
OFF
OFF

BELL TELEPHONE CO

& ELECTRIC CO
& ELECTRIC CO

ICE AUTOMATION
ICE AUTOMATION
ICE AUTOMATION

53010

55030
37880

51050
20290
510590
51050
51050
51050
20250
51050
51050
51050
51050
531050
20290
51050
51050

61060
61060
61250
51070
55040
66010
610690
20280
€6040
66040
72010
62010
63020

63020

202390
66400
66400

CREDLT MEMO

GLOCK MODEL Gl7MOS GEN 35

RENT PROG OVERPAYMENT

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
MEDICAT: SUPS

MEDICAT sUPS

MEDICAT. SUPFLIES
MEDICAL: SUPFLIES

LPR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
MEDICAL SUPS

MEDICAL SUPS

MEDICAL SUPFLIES
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
MEDTCAL SUPPLIES

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
MEDICAL SUPS

MEDICAL SUPS

ARMORED CAR SVCS

PAGE NUMBER:
VENCHK11

8

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10,

2,

2,

SEAPLANE LAGOON FERRY TER 3,

PERMIT TECH EXAM REIM
AMMO

MACHINERY/EQUIP SUPPL
EQUIP REPAIR/MICE
FEED ALAMEDA PROGRAM
APR SALES TAY ACCRUAL
AUTO REPATR

AUTO REPATR

AUTO PARTS

TELEFHONE

NATURAL, GAS

NATURAL GAS

APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL
CONT MAINT
CONT MATNT

11,

3,

2,

AMOUNT

-£9.95
266,34

557.85
132.00

830.72
-8.68
8.68
856.86
21.40
14.51
- .81
127.37
.91
192.83
20z2.91
26.34
- .62
.62
150.53
563.47

033.55
550.00
219.00
831.05
123.87
239.26
Q00.00
- .17
.17
37.90
37.80
372.37
l6.568
8.43
8.72
17.15
- .81
.31

1%8.05
158.05

10/21



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: g
DATE: 04/14/2021 CITY OF ALAMEDA VENCHE11l
TIME: 17:57:06 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - Q01 - GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED - e~ VENDOR-—m~ = e ————— ACCT ——————e] DESCRIPTION-—————m— AMQUNT
00010 04/15/21 51002 JANOTH INC £2010 MASTICK PHONE 78.00
00010 04/15/21 51602 JANOTH INC 62010 FERRY PAY PHONE FEES 78.00
00010 04/15/21 51002 JANOTH INC £2010 MSC PHONE 9848 & 9901 153,00

TOTAL CHECK : 309.00
60010 04/15/21 0020¢ GIOVANETTI INC 55020 BLDG MTCE SUPPLIES 8.87
00010 04/15/21 00206 GIQVANETTI INC 51110 BLDG/TRAINING SUPS 142.21
00010 04/15/21 00206 GIOVANETTI INC 55020 BLDG/TRAINING SUPS 221.16
00010 04/15/21 00206 GIOVANETTI INC 72030 VEHICLE PARTS 7.65

TOTAL CHECK 379.89
00010 04/15/21 52055 DAGANOQ!S TC LLC - 55020 BLDE MTCE SUPPLIES 46.32
00010 . 0a/15/z21 52055 DAGANQ‘S TC LLC 55020 BLDG MTCE SUPPLIES 35.66
00010 04/15/21 52055 PAGANO'S TC LLC 55020 BLDG MTCE SUPPLIES 35.66
00010 04/15/21 52055 DAGANO’S TC LLC 51990 MISC OFER SUPPLY 35.66
00010 04/15/21 52055 PAGANO'S TC LLC 55030 REPATR/MTCE SUPPLIES 35.66
00010 04/15/21 52055 PAGANO’S TC LLC 55300 SMALL TOOLS 35.66
00010 04/15/21 52055 PAGANO*S TC LLC 55020 BLDG MAINT SUPELIES 184.03

TOTAL CHECK 408.65
60010 04/15/21 48052 PAGE & TURNBULL INC 61050 SEAPLANE LAGOON SIGNA 240.00
00010 04/15/21 37535 THOMAS J PAVAO 55020 BLDG MTCE SUPPLIES 6,709.12
00010 04/15/21 58829 PAVING CONSTRUCTION SERVI 66010 REPAIRS / MTCE ) 32,800.00
00010 ca/15/21 58831 PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC 55040 PELQTONS - CK REISSUE 3,290.43
00010 04/15/21 58831 PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC 55040 PELOTONS — CK REISSUE 3,125.80
00010 04/15/21 58831 PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC 55040 PELOTONS - CK REISSUE 3,125.80

TOTAL CHECK 9,542.03
00010 04a/15/21 53183 PETERSON TRUCKS INC 72010 AUTO DARTS 949 .85
00010 04/15/21 38314 LISA MAXWELL - PETTY CASH 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAT. - .16
00010 04/15/21 38314 LISA MAXWELL - PETTY CASE &§1060 BROKERS EVENT 2.18
00010 04/15/21 38314 LISA MAXWELL — PETTY CASH 65140 FUEL 103.20
00010 04/15/21 38314 LISA MAXWELL - PETTY CASH 61060 HOMELESS MTG 29.00
Q0010 04/15/21 38314 LISA MAXWELL - PETTY CASH 61060 MILEAGE REIMR 24.36
40010 04/15/21 38314 LISA MAXWELL - PETTY CASH 61060 SIGN HOLDER .18
00010 04/15/21 38314 LISA MAXWELL - PETTY CASH £1060 SIGN HOLDER 34.92

TOTAL CHECK : 193.66
00010 C04/15/21 56054 NICHOLAS PATRICK PISTELLO 65140 BRIDGE TOLLS 24.00
00010 04/15/21 56054 NICHOLAS PATRICK PISTELLC 65130 MEALS 76,00

TOTAL CHECK 100.00
00010 04/15/21 50381 PREFERRED BENEFITS INSURA 21840 04/21 DENTAL/VSP 63,338.70
00010 04/15/21 50381 PREFERRED BENEFITS INSURA 21836 04/21 DENTAL/VSP 1,032.20
00010 04/15/21 50381 PREFERRED BENEFITS INSURA 64992 04/21 DENTAL/VSP 8,942 .40
00010 04/15/21 50381 PREFERRED BENEFITS INSURA 64992 04/21 DENTAL/VSP . 9,200.80
00010 04/15/21 50381 PREFERRED BENEFITS INSURA 64592 04/21 DENTAL/VSP €4.80
00010 04/15/21 50381 PREFERRED BENEFITS INSURAR 64992 04/21 DENTAL/VSP 64.80
00010 04/15/21 50381 PREFERRED RBENEFITS INSURA 21820 04/21 DENTAL/VSFP 4,597.00
00010 04a/15/21 50381 PREFERRED BENEFITS INSURA 21835 04/21 DENTAL/VSP 369.90

© TOTAL CHECK 87,617.40




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/14/2021
TIME: 17:57:06

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CHECX NUMBER CASH ACCT

DATE ISSUED

00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 0a/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 pa/15/21
00010 04/15/21
ooclo 04/15/21
00030 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
Qcole 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/16/21
TOTAT, CHECK
c00L0 0a/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21

TOTAL CHECK

55913

45489

53516

00819

00819

57186

585588

58849

58712

53858

51531

52268
56151
54131

48679
48679
48679
48679
48672
48679
48679

co226
00226
00226
53743
57116
57116
56304
458881

49329
49329

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

——————— VENDOR—————————m— =

LOUIS WONG

REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION COM
RESCAPE CALIFORNIR

RIGHT AWAY REDY MIX INC
RIGHT AWAY REDY MIX INC
ROMTEC INC

SCOTTS PPE RECON INC
JENNIFER SHEN

BRRD E SHIRRKRWA
LUKACOVA SILVIE

SIMONDS MACHINERY COMPANY
3ING TRO NEWSPAPERS SF LT
ERICSON OWENS ENTERPRISES
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMER
STARLINE SUPPLY COMPANY
STARLINE SUPPLY COMPANY
STARLINE SUPPLY COMPANY
STARLINE SUPPLY COMEANY
STARLINE SUPPLY COMEANY

STARLINE STUPFLY COMPANY
STARLINE SUPPLY COMPANY

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
SUNBELT RENTALS INC

BAY MARINE & INDUSTRIAL 5
BAY MARTINE & INDUSTRIAL S
SVT PROTECTIVE SERVICES S
THE E QROUP LLC

FORD STORE SAN LEANDRO
FORD STQRE SAN LERNDRO

ACCT

55040
51060

65100

© 55020

55020

61060
51090
61500
61060
34100
55040
61060
53050
53010
51010
51010
51010
51010
51010

51010
51410

61500
§1500
81800
55040
BE04Q
55040
61800
61060

72030
72010

CELL PHONE ACCESSCRIE
OTIS DRIVE PAY EST 4
MEMEERSHIP RENEWAL
BLDG MTCE SUFPLIES
BLDG MTCE SUFPPLIES
KRUSI REC CENTER
PPE CLEANING

LIVE SCAN REIMB
CONTRACTUAL SVS
REFUND FOR DUP PMNT
PUMP

PFUBLIC NOTICE AD
PRINTING

CFFICE SUPPLIES

JANITORIAI. SUPPLY

- JANITORIAL SUPPLY

JANITORIZL. SUPELY
JANTTORIAL. SUPPLY
JANTTORIAL SUPPLY
JANITORIAT, SUPPLY
JANITORIAL SUPPLY

FINGERPRINT SVC MAR21
FINGERPRINT SVC MAR21
FINGERPRINT SV MAR21
MACHINERY/EQUIP SUPS

MACHINERY/EQUIP SUPPL
MACHINERY/EQUIP SUDEL
DPRISCNER HOUSING/FEED

04/21-06/21 SVC FEE

AUTO PARTS
AUTO PARTS

PAGE NUMBER: 10
VENCHE11

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

AMOUNT
127.31
74,328.47
72.00
178.25
584.57
1,363.92
48,330.656
868.00
77.00
3,210.00
210.00
14,595.01
450,00
4,492.75
58.45
24.53
24.53
98.67
273.83
145.35
101.96
456 .55
1,125.46
182.00
32.00
32.00

258 .00
1,014.22
67.97
20.84
88.81
343.00
405.00
17.22

1,686.00
1,703.22



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 11
DATE: 04/14/2021 CITY OF ALAMEDA VENCHK11
TIME: 17:57:06 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERICD: 10/21

FUND — 001 — GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED ————or— VENDOR—————————————— ACCT  ——————- DESCRIPTION-—————- - BAMOUNT
oooxo 04/15/21 58779 THE PARK STREET TAVERN 61060 FEED ALAMEDZA PROGRAM 2,225.00
00010 04/15/21 56843 THEIRD DEGREE COMMUNICATICO 61250 TUITION 375.00
00G10 04/15/21 40976 TEUNDERBIRD COMMUNICATION &10&£0 SCADA EQUIPMENT PE 6 60.00
goglo 04/15/21 54778 TIAA COMMERCIAL FINANCE I 66400 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMA B 176.15
00010 04/15/21 54776 TIAR COMMERCIAL FINANCE I 66400 COPIER FINANCING 143.85
oool0 04/15/21 54776 TIAA COMMERCIAL FINANCE I 66400 COPIER FINANCING 287.66

TOTAL CHECK 431.51
00010 04/15/21 54776 TIAAR COMMERCIAL FINANCE I 66400 PACIPIC OFFICE AUTOMA 176.15
00010 04/15/21 5477¢ TIAA COMMERCIAT, FINAWCE T 66400 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMA 171.21
00010 04/15/21 56882 TOOLE DESIGN GROUP LIC 61080 ON CALL SERVICES 414 .88
£Do1o 04/15/21 56582 TOOLE DESIGN GROUP LIC 61060 ON CALL SERVICES 2,427.,78

TOTAL CHECK 2,B42.66
00010 04/15/21 51336 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY INC 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL - .37
00010 04/15/21 5133¢ GENUINE PARTS COMPANY INC 72010 AUTO PARTS 81.37
00010 04/15/21 51336 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY INC 72010 AUTO PARTS .37

TOTAL CHECK ’ 81.37
00020 04/15/21 00031 ATAMEDA POWER EQUIPMENT I 66040 VEHICLE REFAIR 1,031,061
Q0010 04/15/21 57877 TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTER 66400 MAINT CONTRACT 158.30
00010 04/15/21 52129 ULINE INC 53060 SHOPPING BAGS 1.157.25
00010 04/15/21 30372 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 62201 SHIPPING (EQPMNT} 21.897
ogo10 04/15/21 38202 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERV 62200 POSTAGE METER DEPGCSIT ia,000.00
00010 04/15/21 58687 UNITY COURIER SERVICE INC 61060 CONTRACTUAL; 5VS 1,143.00
00010 04/15/21 50400 TS BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51611 BOTTLED WATER SERVICE T.56G
00010 04/15/21 50400 US EANCCRP CARD SERVICES 5161l BOTTLED WATER SERVICE 7.50
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 61060 PORTABLE UNIT RENTAL 795.14
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 61060 SISTER-CITIES EXPENSE B2.31

TOTAL CHECK 892.45
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 20290 APR SALES TaX ACCRUAL -1.72
0Qo10 04/15/21 50400 TS BANCCORP CARD SERVICES 20290 APR SALES TaX ACCRUAL -7.94
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 20290 APR SATES TAX ACCRUAL - .45
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 20290 APR SATES TAX ACCRUAL - .38
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORF CARD SERVICES 61060 CONT 38VCS 64,52
Qo010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORF CARD SERVICES 55040 BQUIP SUFES 1,150.37
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51110 FIREFIGHTING SUPS ) .38
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORD CARD SERVICES 51110 FIREFIGHTING SUPS 1.72
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51110 FIREFIGHTING SUPS 7.94
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51110 FIREFIGHTING SUPS 541.99
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 65130 LODGING 120.13
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 65190 MEMBERSHIF 40.00

0Gg10 04/15/21 50400 US BANCCRP CARD SERVICES 55020 MTCE SUPS. €5.16




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/14/2021
TIME: 17:57:086

PAGE NUMBER: 12
VENCHEE11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

FUHMD - 001 - GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————— VENDOR—————————— e ACCT  ——————— DESCRIPTION-—————— AMOUNT
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 53010 QFFICE SUPS .45
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 53010 OFFICE sUPS 32.46
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51612 REFRESHMENTS 136.63

TOTAL CHECK 2,155.26
Q0010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 61070 ADS 524.08
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES - 20230 APE SALES TAX ACCRUAL - .18
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 65100 CONF REG 150.00
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORF CARD SERVICES §5190 CREDIT LEAGUE QOF CA -100.00
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORE CARD SERVICES 53040 EAST BAY TIMES 16.00
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 5301¢ OFFICE SUPS 40.36
00Q10 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 53010 OFFICE SUPS 42 .58
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 53010 CPFICE SUPS .18
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51612 REFRESHMENTS 48.38
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCCRP CARD SERVICES 51010 ROCKET RESTROCM 7,701.12
00010 04/15/21 50400 U8 BANCORP CARD SERVICES 62051 STORAGE 2.99

TOTAL CHECK 8,425.51
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 67200 AMP KAISER FEE 120.00
004010 0a/15/21 50400 US BANCORE CARD SERVICES 65100 MERTINGS/CONFERENCES 455 .00¢
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP [ARD SERVICES 67100 NOTICES/PUBLICATIONS 825.00
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51610 RECRUITMENT EXPENSE 612.50
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51610 RECRUITMENT EXPENSE £12.50
ooDlc ga/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51510 RECRUITMENT EXPENSE 326.00
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51750 ZOOM & VENNGAGE 65.11

TOTAL CHECK 3,016.,11
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORPE CARD SERVICES 20250 APR SALES TAY ACCRUAL -14.51
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORF CARD SERVICES 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -5.05
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 65100 CONF REG 645.00
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 87135 LATE FEE 2.00
00010 04/15/21 50400 TS BANCORP CARD SERVICES Elglz LUNCH MTG 98.00
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 53050 MASK SIGNAGE 5.05
00010 24/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 53050 MASK SIGNAGE 543.19%
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 65180 MEMBERSHIPE 175.00
00010 na/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 55020 MTCE SUPS 148.80
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORE? CARD SERVICES 55020 MTCE SUPS 14.51
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51390 0P SUPS £2.83
aoole 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 62200 POSTAGE 165,00
Qo010 04/15/21 504900 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 61950 DPROF SVCE 225,00
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51020 REC SUPS 16.45
00010 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORP CARD SERVICES 51020 REC SUPS 32.81
00c10 04/15/21 50400 US BANCORPE CARD SERVICES 5102¢ REC SUPS 27.44
00010 04/15/21 50400 TS BANCORE (CARD SERVICES 51020 REC SUPS 1,631.15

TOTAL CHECK 3,778.77
00010 04/15/21 53147 US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE 66400 EQUIIPMENT MAINTENANCE 132.50
00010 04/15/21 53147 US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE 65400 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 526.81
00010 04a/15/21 54269 US DEPT OF AGRICULTURE ZM 61060 ALAMEDA POINT PREDATOR MA 1,167.77
00010 04/15/21 28544 BOSCO OIL COMPANY 51100 ANNUAL FUEL 6,042.19
00010 04/15/21 28844 BOSCO OIL COMEANY 51100 ANNUAL FUEL 9,204.34
00010 04/15/21 28944 BOSCO QIL CCMPANY 51100 FUEL 1,260.03
006010 04a/15/21 28544 BOSCO OIL COMPANY 51100 ANNUAT, FUEL 6,719.60



SUNGARD FENTAMATICN INC
DATE: 04/14/2021
TIME: 17:57:08

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
a0010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
Qoo1e 04/15/21
0001¢C 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
0001¢ 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
ogole 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
oople 04/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL CHECK
00010 ga/15/21
00010 04/15/21
TOTAL FUND

TOTAL REPORT

DATE ISSUED

28844
28944
28944

50718

50718
50716
50718
50718
50718
50716
50716

49561
49561

Eg6954
55554

46511

40380

40350
40350

58824
58824
58824
58824

57530

58848

CITY OF ALAMEDA
CHECK REGISTER

BOSCO OIL COMPANY
BOSCO OIL COMEANY
BOSCO OIL COMBANY

CELLCO PARTNERSHIP

CELLCO FARTNERSHIP
CELLCQ FARTHNERSHIP
CELLCO FARTNERSHIP
CELLCO PARTNERSHIP
CELL.CO PARTHNERSHIE
CELLCO PARTNERSHID
CELLCO PARTNERSHIP

WELLE FARRGO FINANCIAL LEA
WELLS FARGQO FINANCIAL LEA

WESCO DISTRIBIUTION INC
WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC

WEST MARINE PRODUCTS INC
WEST FPUBLISHING CORPORATI

WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATI
WEST PUBLISEING CORPORATI

WEX HEALTH INC
WEX HEALTH INC
WEX HEALTH INC
WEX HEALTH INC

WEX BANK

JOSEPH YEW

51100
51100
51100

62020

62020
62020
62020
62020
62020
55040
62020

61950
61060

550490
55040

51110
61060

53030
53040

21880
21880
61060
61050

51100

61500

FUEL
FUEL
ANNUAL FUEL

CELL PHONE CHARGES

CELL THONE SERVICES
CELL, PHONE SERVICES
CELL PHONE SERVICES
CELL PHONE SERVICES
CELL PHONE SERVICES
CELL PHONE SERVICES
CELL PHONE SERVICES

COPIER CONTRACT
CCPIER CONTRACT

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIER
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIER

Tl - BINQCULARS
CONTRACTUAT. SERVICES

BOOKS AND MANUATLS
PERIODICALS/SUSCRIPTI

03/21 FSA/TAS ADM FEE
03/21 FSA/TSA ADM FEE
03/21 FSA/TSA ADM FEE
03/21 FSA/TSA 2DM FEE

FUIEL

LIVE SCAN REIMB

PAGE NUMEER:

VENCHK11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

671

13

AMOUNT

.25
.55

10,096.31
34,261.27

132

139
241
45
35

.43

.93
.11
.62
.01

2,469.9¢€

478
297

.91
.18

3,707.72

3

277
277
555
150

271

65,

343
854

400.

.34
.99
.33

.00
.82
.82

83
.35

.33
00

4,597.68

1,039,

1,039,

20.

255

458.

12
746

115

28

490

490

00
.00

.15
.15

.12

.00

.95

.95

ip/21




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC B PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 04/14/2021 CITY OF ALAMEDA VENCHE11 :
TIME: 18:11:33 VOUCHER REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED ——-———————— VENDOR~————————————— ACCT T ——————- DESCRIPTION—————— AMOUNT
00010 04/15/21 57394 WELL KEPT PETS LLC 20290 APR SATES TAX ACCRUAL -394 .38
00010 04/15/21 57354 WELL KEFT PETS LLC 55030 ELEMENT FOOD 54.38
ooolo 04/15/21 B7384 WELL KEPT PETS LLC 55030 ELEMENT FOOD 968.00

TOTAL VOUCHER 968.00C
00010 04/15/21 58587 ADAM RADINSKY ESQ 61050 CONSULTING SERVICES 1,200.00
co0010 04/15/21 58587 ADAM RADINSKY ESQ 61011 LEGAL SERVICES 3,640.00

TOTAL VOUCHER 4,840.00
Q0010 04/15/21 0c023 ALAMEDA ELECTRICAL DISTRI 55020 ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 882.20
Q0Gio 04/15/21 00023 ALAMEDA BELECTRICAL DISTRI 55040 ELECTRICAL STUPPLY 882.40
goolo 04/15/21 00023 ALAMEDA ELECTRICAL DISTRI 55040 ELECTRICAL SUFPPLY 882.40
00010 04/15/21 00023 ALAMEDA ELECTRICAL DISTRI 55040 ELECTRTCAT: SUPPLY 882.61

TOTAL VOUCHER 3,529.61
aonio 04/15/21 38771 BLAISDELL'S 53010 OFFICE SUPPLIES 25.08
40010 04/15/21 38771 BLAISDELL'S 53010 OFFICE SUFPLIES 3.46
¢o00i0 04/15/21 39771 BLAISDELL'S 73100 FURNITURE 625.03
00010 04/15/21 39771 BLATSDELL'S 53010 OFFICE SUPPLIES 98.23

TOTAT, VOUCHER 751.80
00010 04/15/21 52588 DU-ALL SAFETY LLC 61060 PROVIDING HEALTH PE 5 76.48
0001¢ 04/15/21 52588 DU-ALL SAFETY LLC 61060 PROVIDING HEALTH PE 5 76.48
0001C 04/15/21 52588 DU-ALL SAFETY LLC 61060 PROVIDING HEALTH FE 5 119.53
Qo010 04/15/21 52588 DU-ALIL SAFETY LLC 61060 PROVIDING HEALTH PE 5 141.05
Qo010 04/15/21 52588 DU-ALL SAFETY LLC 61060 PROVIDING HERLTH PE 5 205.62
00010 04/15/21 525asg DU-ALL SAFETY LLC €1060 PROVIDING HEALTH EBE & 205.862
00010 04/15/21 52588 DU-ALL SAFETY LLC 61060 PROVIDING HEALTH PE & 227.15
00010 04/15/21 52588 DU-ALL SAFETY LLC 61060 PROVIDTNG HEALTH PE & 313.28
00010 04/15/21 52588 DU-ALL SAFETY LLC ~ €l060 PROVIDING HEALTH PE 5 344 .76
00010 04/15/21 52588 DU-ALL SAFETY LLC 81060 PROVIDING HEALTH PE 5 442 .38

TOTAL VOUCHER 2,152.3¢8
00010 04/15/21 52335 GOLDEN GATE FREIGHTLINER 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL -5.59
00010 04/15/21 52335 GOLDEN GATE FREIGHTLINER 72010 AUTO PARTS 5.99
0o0Clo 04/15/21 52335 GOLDEN GATE FREIGHTLINER 72010 AUTO PARTS 763.47

TOTAL VOUCHER 763.47
00cl1o0 04/15/21 56889 GOLDEN WEST BETTERWAY UNI 51080 LAUNDRY SERVICES ‘ 964.88
uo0lo 04/15/21 53685 STOMMEL INC 20290 APR SALES TRX RCCRUAL -2.13
goolo 04/15/21 53685 STOMMEL INC 72010 AUTO PARTS ' 2.13
00010 04/15/21 53685 STOMMEL INC 72010 AUTO PARTS 240.90
00g10 04/15/21 53685 STOMMEL INC : 20290 APR SALES TAX ACCRUAL - .15
00010 0De4/15/21 53685 STOMMEL INC 72010 AUTO PARTS .15
gooio 04/15/21 53685 STOMMEL INC 72010 ATUTQ PARTS 508.27
Q0010 04/158/21 53685 STOMMEL INC 72010 AUTO 'PARTS 475.00
goolc 04/15/21 53685 STOMMEL INC 720140 AUTO PRRTS 475,00
00010 04/15/21 53685 STOMMEL INC . 72010 AUTO PARTS 475.00
00010 04/15/z21 52685 STOMMEL INC 72010 AUTO PARTS 475.00

TOTAL VOUCHER 3,34%.17
00010 04/15/21 43134 MANAGEMENT PARTNERS INC 61250 EXECUTIVE COACHING 807.50
00010 04/15/21 43134 MANARGEMENT PARTNERS INC 61050 EXEC CCACHING AMP AGM 935.00

TOTAL VOUCHER 1,742.50




SUNGARD PENTAMATTON TNC ™~ PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 04/14/2021 CITY OF ALAMEDA VENCHEL1L
TIME: 18:11:33 VQUCHER REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - 001 — GENERAL

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —-———————m————— VENDOR————————————— ACCT & ——————- DESCRIPTION-——————- AMOUNT

0001 04/15/21 30280 MAZE & ASSOCIATES INC 51030 19-20 FINANCIAL AUDITS 19,471.00
co0l10 04/15/21 © 459986 KEVIN .J MCKELVEY 53050 FORMS PRINTING 570.08
00010 04/15/21 49856 KEVIN J MCEELVEY 53050 ONLINE STATIONERY MAR 1,774.36.
00010 04/15/21 49996 KEVIN J MCKELVEY 53050 ONLINE STATIONERY MaR 354.86
06010 04/15/21 49886 ¥EVIN J MCKELVEY 53050 ONLINE STATIONERY MAR 55.90
00010 04/15/21 453596 KEVIN J MCKELVEY 53050 ONLINE STATIONERY MAR 55.90
TOTAT, VOUCHER 2,811.10
00010 04/15/21 53617 NOSSAMAN LLP ATTORNEYS AT 61060 GRANT CONSULTING 2,000.00
00010 04/15/21 53617 NOSSAMAN LLP ATTORNEYS AT 61060 CRANT CONSULTING 2,000.00
TOTAL VOUCHER 4,000.00
00010 G4/15/21 00830 R & S OVERHEAD GARAGE DOC 61060 STATION 3 GATE REPAIR 154.91
goolo 04/15/21 53616 WILINE NETWCREKS INC 62020 INTERNET SVC - EOC 1,039.71
TOTAL FUND 46,538.61

TOTAT, REPORT 46,538.61



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/21/2021

TIME: 13:19:22

SELECTION CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21
FUND - 001 - QGENERAL

CHARGE CODE

ACCOUNT

CONTROL
col 20290
ool 21800
ool 21800

TOTAL VENDOR CHECK AMT
TOTAL VENDOR NET PAYARLE

col 21870
PAYROLL

TOTAL GENERAL CEECK AMT
TOTAL GENERAL NET PAYABLE

3112 65110
AL3

3112 65130
AT.3

3112 65130
AL3

TOTAL VENDOR CHECX AMT
TQOTAL VENDOR NET PAYARLE
311z 61250
AL3

VENDOR
DESCRIPTION

CALTFORNIA DEET OF T
3QTR21 GWFD SALES TA
STATE OF CRLIFORNIA
04/21 PERS HEALTH

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 PERS HEALTH

IBEW LOCAL 1245
08/25/2017

JOANN RITA GONZALES
MILEAGE

JOANN RITA GONZALES
MEATS ’

JOANN RITA GONZALES
LODGING

CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATI
TUOITION

TOTAL POLICE ADMIN SERVICES CHECK AMT
TOTAL POLICE ADMIN SERVICES NET PAYABLE

3210 37460
AL3
3210 55040
AT3
3210 55040
AL3
3210 55040
AL3

AETNA
REFUND AMBUIL: OVERPMN

PELOTCON INTERACTIVE
PELOTCONS EXERCISE EQ

PELOTON INTERACTIVE
PELOTONS EXERCISE EQ

PELOTON INTERACTIVE
PELOTONS EXERCISE EQ

1099 ENCUMBRANCE
T/C INVOICE

N
20

N

20

N
20

CITY OF ALAMEDA
MANUAL CHECK ACTIVITY

04/20/21
MAR 31, 2021 04/19/21
o4/08/21
1637123 7APR 04/08/21
04/08/21
16371237APR 04/08/21
04/19/21
IBEW DUES 08/24/17
04/19/21
MAY2-7 c4/15/21
04/19/21
MAY3-7 04/15/21
04/19/21
MAY3-7 04/15/21
04/19/21
MAY3-7 04/15/21
04/21/21
19505783 11/05/20
2100863-01 04/13/21
JOYYHQAO 03/31/21
2100863-01 c4/13/21
JOYZKQAD 03/31/21
2100863-01 04/13/21
JOYZFQAC 03/31/21

TRAWNSACT FROJECT
CEX DATE ACCOUNT

CASH ACCT
CHECK NO

Qo010
EFT1853
Qoolo
EFT1849

0co10
EFT1849

00010

00010
00010

00010

00010

Q0010

00010
sls]eh 4]

00010

SALES TAX
TUSE TAX

0.00
0.00

0.C0
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

PAGE NUMBER: 1
DAILYS51
DISC DATE CHECK AMT
DISC AMT NET PAYABLE
04/13/21 5854.00
0.00 5894.00
03/15/21 796136.92
0.00 796136.92
03/15/21 1910.73
0.00 1910.73
798047.65
798047.65
08/21/17 -1853 .45
0.00 -1853 .45
802088.20
802088.20
oa/08/21 -87.70
0.00 -87.70
ca/08/21 -288,00
0.00 -288.00
pa/o08/21 -811.15
0.00 -811.15
-118%.85
-1186.85
04/08/21 -1450.00
0.00 -1450.00
-2636.85
-2636.85
10/20/20 -341.61
0.00 -341.61
02/16/21 -3290.43
0.00 -3290.43
02/16/21 -3125.80
0.00 -3125.80
02/16/21 -3125.80
0.00 -3125.80




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC

DATE:
TIME:

04/21/2021
13:19:22

SELECTION CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERICD: 10/21

FUND - 001 - GENERAL

CHARGE CODE ACCOUNT VENDOR

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TQTAL

CONTROL DESCRIPTICN
VENDOR CHECK AMT
VENDOR NET PAYARIE

EMERGENCY SERVICES CHECK AMT
EMERGENCY SERVICES NET PAYABLE

GENERAL, CHECK AMT
GENERAL NET PAYARLE

CITY OF ALAMELA
MANUAT, CHECE ACTIVITY

1098 ENCUMBRANCE
T/C INVOICE

TRANSACT PROJECT CASH ACCT
CHK DATE ACCOUNT CHECK NO

SALES
USE

TAX
TRH

PAGE NUMBER:

2

DAILYSE1
DISC DATE CHECK AMT
DISC AMT NET PAYABLE

—9542,
—-9542,

-58883.,
-9883.

789567,
789567,

03
a3

64
64

71
71



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/21/2021

TIME:

SELECTICN CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND

CHARGE CODE

218018

218018

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

- 218 — POLICE GRANTS

DESCRIFTION

GIS SERVICES

AVINEQON INC
GIS SERVICES

VENDCOR CHECK AMT
VENDOR NET PAYABLE

STATE COPS 17/18 CHECK AMT
STATE COPS 17/18 NET PAYARLE

POLICE GRANTS CHECK AMT
POLICE QRANTS NET PAVYARLE

CITY OF ALAMEDA

MANUAL CHECK ACTIVITY

1093 ENCUMBRANCE
T/C INVOICE

N
20 11578
N
20 11380

PROJECT
LOCOUNT

218018
73020

218018
73020

o C

[l =]

SBATES TaX
USE TAX

.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
DATLYSE]

DISC DATE

DISC AMT

12/10/20
0.00

10/09/20
0.00

3

CHECE AMT
NET PAYRBLE

.45
.45

.55
.55

-go
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00




SUNGARD PENTAMATION TINC
DATE: 04/21/2021
TIME: 13:19:22

SELECTION CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERICD: 10/21

FUOND - 280 — RECREATION FUND

CHARGE CODE ACCOUNT
CONTROL:

2802990 37430
AL3

TOTAL ¥YOUTH SPORTS CHECK AMT
TOTAL YOUTH SPORTS NET PAYARLE

TOTAL RECREATION FIUND CHECK AMT
TOTAL RECREATION FUND NET PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

MELISSA: BRANDT
CAMP REFUND

CITY OF ALAMEDA
MANUAL CHECK ACTIVITY

1099 ENCUMBRANCE TRANSACT PROJECT CASH ACCT
T/C INVOICE CHK DATE ACCOUNT CHECK NO

N 04/12/21 2802980 0C010C
20 2005092.015 07/23/20 37430 '

PAGE NUMBER: 4

CHECK AMT
NET PAYABLE

-205.00
-205.00

-205.00

-205.00

-205.00
-205.00



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/21/2021
TIME: 13:19:22

SELECTION CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21
FUND - 423 - DEBT 8VC 2008 REF BJ COF

CHARGE CODE  ACCOUNT VENDOR
CONTROL DESCRIDTION

1099 ENCUMBRANCE

T/C INVOICE

423 10275 MUFG UNTOWN BANK N 2 N

ALAMEDA 2008 CCPS
TOTAL DEBT SVC 2008 REF PJ COP CHECK AMT
TOTAL DEBT SVC 2008 REF PJ COP NET PAYABLE

TOTAL DEBT SVC 2008 REF PJ COP CHECK AMT
TOTAL DEBT SVC 2008 REF PJ COP NET PAYABLE

20

3010184

CITY OF ALAMEDA
MANURL, CHECK ACTIVITY

TRANSACT PFROJECT
CEK DATE ACCOUNT

04/15/21
04/15/21

CASH ACCT
CHECK NO

00010
EFT1852

PAGE NUMBER: 5

DAILYS51
SALES TAX DISC DATE CHECK AMT
USE TAX DISC AMT NET PAYABLE
0.G0 03/31/21 345187.30
0.00 0.00 345187.30
345187.30
345187.30
345187.30

345187.30




SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 04/21/2021
TIME: 13:18:22

SELECTICON CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - 464,1 - 2013 COPS

CHARGE CODE ACCOUNT
CONTROL
464.1 10283

TQTAL 2012 COPS CHECK AMT
TOTAL 2012 COPS NET PAYAELE

TOTAL 2013 COPS CHECK AMT
TOTAL 2013 COPS NET PAYABLE

CITY OF ALAMEDA
MANUAL CHECK ACTIVITY

ENCIIMBRRANCE
T/C INVOICE

TRANSACT PROJECT
DESCRIPTION CHE DATE ACCOUNT
THE BANK OF NEW YORK N

ATAMEDA COER 2013 20 ALAMEDACOP13

PAGE NUMBER: 6

CHECK 2MT

NET PAYABLE

662399.7%
662395.76

662399.76
662398.76

662393.76
662389.76



SUNGARD PENTAMATION INC

DATE: 04/21/2021

TIME: 13:19:22

SELECTION CRITERIA:

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - 468 - DEBT SVC 2003 AP REV BD

CHARGE CCDE ACCQUNT VENDOR

CONTROL DESCRIPTION

95468 61950 MORGAN STANLEY DOMES N
2003A&B REMARKETING 20

TOTAL AP REV BOND 2003 CHECK AMT
TOTAL AP REV BOND 2003 NET PAYABLE

TOTAL DERT SVC 2003 AP REV BED CHECK AMT
TOTAL DEBT SVC 2003 AP REV BD NET PAYABLE

ClTY OF ATLAMEDA
MANUAL CHECK ACTIVITY

1099 ENCUMBRANCE
T/C INVOICE

TRANS2CT PROJECT
CHK DATE ACCQUNT

DAGE NUMBER: 7

CHECK AMT
NET PAYABLE

2120.55
2120.55

2120.55

2120.55

2120.55
2120.565




SUNGARD PENTAMATICN INC

DATE: 04/21/2021
TIME: 13:19:22

SELECTION CRITERIA:
RCCOUNTING PERICD: 10/21

FUND - 720 - POST

CHARGE CODE

07200

¢7200

07200

07200

Q7200

07200

07200

C7200

c7200

07200

07200

07200

EMPLOYMENT
ACCOUNT VENDOR
CONTROL DESCRIPTION
64991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 PERS HEALTE
649381 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 PERS HEALTH
64991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 PERS EEALTH
4991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 PERS HERLTH
64991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 PERS HEALTH
64991 STATE QOF CALIFORNIZ
04/21 PERS HEALTH
54891 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 PERS HEALTH
64991 STATE COF CALIFORNIZ
04/21 PERS HEALTH
64991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 TERS HEALTH
64991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 PERS HEALTH
64991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 PERS HEARLTH
64991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
04/21 DERS HEALTH

TOTAL VENDOR CHECK AMT
TOTAL VENDOR NET PAYABLE

TOTATL: POST EMPLOYMENT CHECK AMT
TOTAT: POST EMPLOYMENT NET PAYABLE

TOTAT: PCST EMPLOYMENT CHECK AMT
TOTAL POST EMPLOYMENT NET PAYABLE

1099

T/C
20
N

20

20

20

CITY OF ALAMEDA
MAWUAL CHECK ACTIVITY

ENCUMBRANCE
INVCICE

16371237APR

16371237APR

16371237AFR

16371237APR

16371237APR

16371237APR

16371237APR

16371237AFR

16371237APR

163712378FR

16371237APR

16371237AFR

TRANIACT
CHK DATE

04/08/21
04/08/21

04,/08/21
04/08/21

04/08/21
0a/08/21

04/08/21
04/08/21

paj/o8/21
04/08/21

04/08/21
04/08/21

o4/08/21
04/08/21

0a/08/21
04/08/21

04/08/21
04/08/21

04/08/21
o4/08/21

04/08/21
0s/08/21

0a/08/21
04/08/21

PROJECT
ACCOUNT

001000
64291

001000
64991

0021101
64991

0021101
64991

0022101
64321

0022101
64991

0023101
64591

0023101
§4951

0031201
64391

00231201
64991

0032101
54991

0032101
64991

CASH ACCT

CHECK NO

00010
EFT184%2

Qeol0
EFT1849

00010
EFT1249

00010
EFT1849

00010
EFT1848

00010
EFT1849

00010
EFT124%

00010
BEFT1545

00010
EFT1845%5

Q0010
EFT1849

goelioc .
EFT1849

QD010
EFT1849

SALES TAX
TUSE TAX

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

PAGE NUMBER: 8
DAIL¥S1

DISC DATE CHECK AMT
DISC AMT NET CAVARLE
03/15/21 12727.00
0.00 12727.00
03/15/21 120.57
0.00 120.57
03/15/21 286,00
0.00 286.00